
 
ESP GRP O.S. FPP Nome Clube Escalão Género

PL 501 1 87570 Bárbara Nair Carneiro HCB Juvenil F

PL 501 2 85487 Ana Clara Macedo ACAct Juvenil F

PL 501 3 87878 Ana Carolina Abreu RAHC Juvenil F

PL 501 4 100639 Andrea Dalessandra Velasquez CPAre Juvenil F

PL 501 5 85382 Leonor Bastos Silveira ACAct Juvenil F

PL 501 6 87058 Lara Jéssica Silva APA Juvenil F

PL 501 7 87563 Matilde Martins Cunha ACAct Juvenil F

PL 501 8 84818 Francisca Rodrigues Ribeiro ACAct Juvenil F

PL 501 9 84817 Mafalda Andrade Machado APA Juvenil F

PL 501 10 85486 Margarida Ribeiro Silva APGui Juvenil F

PL 501 11 89094 Bianka Luciana Salgado AVCPV Juvenil F

PL 501 12 94256 Sara Ribeiro Palmeira APBrg Juvenil F

PL 501 13 83893 Ana Costa Rocha ACAct Juvenil F

PL 501 14 85163 Diana Alves Batista CCPA Juvenil F

PL 501 15 95469 Catarina Pires Fernandes APBrg Juvenil F

PL 501 16 79662 Joana Machado Campos APA Juvenil F

PL 501 17 76112 Sofia Salvador Gouveia FAC Juvenil F

PL 501 18 92167 Jennifer Pereira Nunes RAHC Juvenil F

PL 502 1 104543 Iana Manuel Francesko APBrg Infantil AA F

PL 502 2 97398 Ariana Lima Abreu HCF Infantil AA F

PL 502 3 100466 Isabel Rodrigues Viana HCB Infantil AA F

PL 502 4 99348 Francisca Afonso Teixeira HCF Infantil AA F

PL 502 5 97243 Ana Rita Fernandes CART Infantil AA F

PL 502 6 126989 Sara Vilas Veiga HCB Infantil AA F

PL 502 7 105359 Carminho Graça Sampaio AVCPV Infantil AA F

PL 502 8 125135 Maria Magalhaes Alves EPAB Infantil AA F

PL 502 9 99974 Ana Beatriz Sousa CCPA Infantil AA F

PL 502 10 93392 Carolina Oliveira Mourão EPAB Infantil AA F

PL 502 11 102323 Yara Coelho Moreira APA Infantil AA F

PL 502 12 124212 Filipa Araújo Campelo HCF Infantil AA F

PL 502 13 98631 Ana Margarida Magalhães HCB Infantil AA F

PL 502 14 100098 Iris Coelho Cunha APGui Infantil AA F

PL 502 15 96423 Ana Benedita Luzio APGui Infantil AA F

PL 502 16 105354 Luísa Ribeiro Monteiro APA Infantil AA F

PL 502 17 103726 Rita Bogas Ferreira CPAre Infantil AA F

PL 502 18 94698 Leonor Antunes Freitas APGui Infantil AA F

PL 502 19 100219 Mafalda Nuno Rodrigues CPAre Infantil AA F

PL 502 20 103883 Mariana Ferreira Ribeiro FAC Infantil AA F

PL 502 21 104812 Bárbara Chamusca Martins APGui Infantil AA F

PL 502 22 99978 Cyara Silva Oliveira EPAB Infantil AA F

PL 503 1 124812 Margarida Dias Lopes CPAre Infantil AB F

PL 503 2 102359 Maria Morgado Carvalho CPAre Infantil AB F

PL 503 3 124464 Ana Mafalda Silva AVCPV Infantil AB F

PL 503 4 103604 Ana Leonor Guerreiro APBrg Infantil AB F

PL 503 5 94508 Mariana Pinto Leite AVCPV Infantil AB F

PL 503 6 96409 Francisca Isabel Ribeiro HCB Infantil AB F

PL 503 7 97279 Bianca Pereira Magalhaes EPAB Infantil AB F

PL 503 8 95571 Lara Lemos Lima HCF Infantil AB F

PL 503 9 98330 Maria Guerreiro Silva HCF Infantil AB F

PL 503 10 102386 Matilde Beatriz Freitas HCF Infantil AB F

PL 503 11 103572 Inês Luís Oliveira APA Infantil AB F

PL 503 12 99330 Júlia Borges Valente APGui Infantil AB F

PL 503 13 98194 Telma filipa alves EPAB Infantil AB F
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PL 503 14 125136 Maria Francisca Gonçalves EPAB Infantil AB F

PL 503 15 98246 Mafalda Domingos Ferreira RAHC Infantil AB F

PL 503 16 90048 Ana Filipa Faria RAHC Infantil AB F

PL 503 17 102195 Rafaela Lopes Silva APGui Infantil AB F

PL 503 18 96144 Luana Salgado Peneda APA Infantil AB F

PL 503 19 91273 Maria Carolina Gomes AVCPV Infantil AB F

PL 504 1 104764 Maria Luís Neves APGui Infantil BA F

PL 504 2 99536 Francisca Fernandes Pereira APBrg Infantil BA F

PL 504 3 98641 Mafalda Oliveira Peixoto HCF Infantil BA F

PL 504 4 102210 Maria Beatriz Pires ADCRMP Infantil BA F

PL 504 5 100480 Raquel Costa Martins FAC Infantil BA F

PL 504 6 90545 Carlota Emilia Gonçalves ADCRMP Infantil BA F

PL 504 7 99015 Joana Pereira Leite EPAB Infantil BA F

PL 504 8 124539 Mafalda Matos Dias HCF Infantil BA F

PL 504 9 102783 Leonor Carvalho Lemos APA Infantil BA F

PL 504 10 93738 Margarida Silva Oliveira RAHC Infantil BA F

PL 504 11 97024 Noa Leite rauber EPAB Infantil BA F

PL 504 12 90552 Inês Rodrigues Alves ADCRMP Infantil BA F

PL 504 13 94509 Ana Isabel Pedrosa AVCPV Infantil BA F

PL 504 14 96454 Matilde Lopes Oliveira APBrg Infantil BA F

PL 504 15 91409 Lara Sofia Oliveira HCB Infantil BA F

PL 504 16 97661 Constança Dinis Marinho CART Infantil BA F

PL 504 17 99593 Bianca Cunha Gonçalves ADCRMP Infantil BA F

PL 504 18 125980 Gabriela Cardoso Oliveira CART Infantil BA F

PL 505 1 103544 Margarida Afonso Balinha APGui Infantil BB F

PL 505 2 93733 Maria Rodrigues Cepa HCF Infantil BB F

PL 505 3 90527 Inês Alves Pereira ADCRMP Infantil BB F

PL 505 4 93031 Bianca Silva Araújo FAC Infantil BB F

PL 505 5 126990 Violeta Luciano Coelho HCB Infantil BB F

PL 505 6 100469 Aitana La Arechandieta CPAre Infantil BB F

PL 505 7 90663 Joana Alexandrina Pires ADCRMP Infantil BB F

PL 505 8 103603 Matilde Terroso Almeida APBrg Infantil BB F

PL 505 9 91202 Matilde Rodrigues Esteves ADCRMP Infantil BB F

PL 505 10 126341 Érica Silva Ferreira APGui Infantil BB F

PL 505 11 93287 Margarida Gonçalves Mateus EPAB Infantil BB F

PL 505 12 91762 Matilde Carvalho Martins CCPA Infantil BB F

PL 505 13 99332 Mafalda Costa Salgado APGui Infantil BB F

PL 505 14 85674 Matilde Moreira Sousa HCF Infantil BB F

PL 505 15 91729 Joana Faria Machado APA Infantil BB F

PL 505 16 89086 Maria Vitória Costa APGui Infantil BB F

PL 505 17 89332 Mariana Santos Oliveira FAC Infantil BB F

PL 505 18 104761 Ariana Galiza Sousa CCPA Infantil BB F

PL 505 19 101225 Luana Macedo Freitas AVCPV Infantil BB F

PL 505 20 99925 Carolina Carvalho Ferreira CCPA Infantil BB F

PL 506 1 96938 Tiago Filipe Pires EPAB Infantil M

PL 506 2 98321 Francisco Dinis Teixeira EPAB Infantil M

PL 506 3 102321 Tiago Gomes Vale CPAre Infantil M

PL 506 4 102427 Gonçalo Costa Vale CPAre Infantil M

PL 507 1 92448 Soraia Letícia Passos ACAct Junior F

PL 507 2 84694 Beatriz Maria Senra CCPA Junior F

PL 507 3 76514 Joana Filipa Mendes FAC Junior F

PL 507 4 82540 Sara Santiago Gouveia FAC Junior F

PL 507 5 77670 Matilde Susana Barbosa RAHC Junior F
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PL 507 6 104763 Maria Carolina Lopes APGui Junior F

PL 507 7 87062 Leonor Correia Machado ACAct Junior F

PL 507 8 100809 Margarida Novais Alves FAC Junior F

PL 507 9 92252 Matilde Rainha Costa ACAct Junior F

PL 507 10 83889 Gabriela Dias Fernandes ACAct Junior F

SD 601 1 104543 Iana Manuel Francesko APBrg Infantil A F

SD 601 2 98631 Ana Margarida Magalhães HCB Infantil A F

SD 601 3 98194 Telma filipa alves EPAB Infantil A F

SD 601 4 103572 Inês Luís Oliveira APA Infantil A F

SD 601 5 94719 Liana Magalhães Oliveira EPAB Infantil A F

SD 601 6 100219 Mafalda Nuno Rodrigues CPAre Infantil A F

SD 601 7 100624 Maria João Costa APBrg Infantil A F

SD 601 8 102323 Yara Coelho Moreira APA Infantil A F

SD 601 9 89341 Beatriz Pires Arroja HCB Infantil A F

SD 601 10 98330 Maria Guerreiro Silva HCF Infantil A F

SD 601 11 99974 Ana Beatriz Sousa CCPA Infantil A F

SD 601 12 99978 Cyara Silva Oliveira EPAB Infantil A F

SD 601 13 93419 Mariana Ribeiro Costa HCB Infantil A F

SD 601 14 93288 Maria Francisca Ribeiro EPAB Infantil A F

SD 601 15 100466 Isabel Rodrigues Viana HCB Infantil A F

SD 601 16 102359 Maria Morgado Carvalho CPAre Infantil A F

SD 601 17 93392 Carolina Oliveira Mourão EPAB Infantil A F

SD 601 18 103604 Ana Leonor Guerreiro APBrg Infantil A F

SD 601 19 94698 Leonor Antunes Freitas APGui Infantil A F

SD 601 20 96423 Ana Benedita Luzio APGui Infantil A F

SD 601 21 99330 Júlia Borges Valente APGui Infantil A F

SD 601 22 95571 Lara Lemos Lima HCF Infantil A F

SD 601 23 97398 Ariana Lima Abreu HCF Infantil A F

SD 602 1 98321 Francisco Dinis Teixeira EPAB Infantil M

SD 602 2 96938 Tiago Filipe Pires EPAB Infantil M

SD 602 3 102427 Gonçalo Costa Vale CPAre Infantil M

SD 602 4 102321 Tiago Gomes Vale CPAre Infantil M

SD 603 1 91409 Lara Sofia Oliveira HCB Infantil B F

SD 603 2 99355 Leonor Pereira Lourenço APGui Infantil B F

SD 603 3 100469 Aitana La Arechandieta CPAre Infantil B F

SD 603 4 99536 Francisca Fernandes Pereira APBrg Infantil B F

SD 603 5 90663 Joana Alexandrina Pires ADCRMP Infantil B F

SD 603 6 90535 Diana Besteiro Rodrigues ADCRMP Infantil B F

SD 603 7 99925 Carolina Carvalho Ferreira CCPA Infantil B F

SD 603 8 99015 Joana Pereira Leite EPAB Infantil B F

SD 603 9 93287 Margarida Gonçalves Mateus EPAB Infantil B F

SD 603 10 97024 Noa Leite rauber EPAB Infantil B F

SD 603 11 98641 Mafalda Oliveira Peixoto HCF Infantil B F

SD 603 12 99332 Mafalda Costa Salgado APGui Infantil B F

SD 603 13 93733 Maria Rodrigues Cepa HCF Infantil B F

SD 603 14 103603 Matilde Terroso Almeida APBrg Infantil B F

SD 603 15 96454 Matilde Lopes Oliveira APBrg Infantil B F

SD 603 16 103544 Margarida Afonso Balinha APGui Infantil B F

SD 604 1 90664 Maria Barreiros Vaz ADCRMP Cadete F

SD 604 2 98237 Ana Leonor Machado RAHC Cadete F

SD 604 3 89814 Matilde Oliveira Azevedo RAHC Cadete F

SD 604 4 90516 Raquel Alves Freitas ADCRMP Cadete F

SD 604 5 78733 Diana Matilde Dias CCPA Cadete F
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SD 604 6 77870 Lia Teibão Pinto APBrg Cadete F

SD 604 7 98179 Daniela Silva Soares EPAB Cadete F

SD 604 8 89088 Carolina Abreu Machado APGui Cadete F

SD 604 9 94716 Mariana Braga Silva CCPA Cadete F

SD 604 10 94717 Leonor Gonçalves Teixeira APGui Cadete F

SD 604 11 91204 Sara Celeiro Gonçalves ADCRMP Cadete F

SD 604 12 98235 Inês Monteiro Rodrigues RAHC Cadete F

SD 604 13 83839 Rita Freitas Barbosa APA Cadete F

SD 604 14 84809 Beatriz Fortuna Gonçalves ACAct Cadete F

SD 604 15 90539 Camila Pires Domingues ADCRMP Cadete F

SD 604 16 78643 Gabriela Azevedo Teixeira HCB Cadete F

SD 604 17 84454 Bárbara Fernandes Leiras CCPA Cadete F

SD 604 18 98643 Francisca Pereira Lourenço ADCRMP Cadete F

SD 604 19 91200 Eliana Garelha Rodrigues ADCRMP Cadete F

SD 604 20 97178 Beatriz Alegria Cunha APGui Cadete F

SD 604 21 90553 Matilde Sofia Dantas ADCRMP Cadete F

SD 604 22 97023 Jana Leite Rauber EPAB Cadete F

SD 605 1 79662 Joana Machado Campos APA Juvenil F

SD 605 2 100639 Andrea Dalessandra Velasquez CPAre Juvenil F

SD 605 3 87878 Ana Carolina Abreu RAHC Juvenil F

SD 605 4 85382 Leonor Bastos Silveira ACAct Juvenil F

SD 605 5 90555 Inês Pires Afonso ADCRMP Juvenil F

SD 605 6 85163 Diana Alves Batista CCPA Juvenil F

SD 605 7 87058 Lara Jéssica Silva APA Juvenil F

SD 605 8 94256 Sara Ribeiro Palmeira APBrg Juvenil F

SD 605 9 87570 Bárbara Nair Carneiro HCB Juvenil F

SD 605 10 92167 Jennifer Pereira Nunes RAHC Juvenil F

SD 605 11 84817 Mafalda Andrade Machado APA Juvenil F

NOTAS: OS GRUPOS DE TREINOS/PROVAS PODEM SOFRER ALTERAÇÕES NO DECORRER 

               DAS PROVAS EM CASO DE DESISTÊNCIAS.

FIM
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